
PHY 200   Fall 2013 

Presentations 

 

Friday September 27: 

 Mass Spectrometry (B1):  Andrew Rouff & Ben Berger 

 Mass Spectrometry (B2):  Andrew Gioe & Kyle Chau 

Wednesday October 2 

 Sedimentation (D4 -1):  Chelsea Aitken & Peter Aspinall 

 Sedimentation (D4 -2):  Andrew Gioe & Andrew Rouff 

Monday October 7 

 Electrophoresis (D5 through D5.5 inclusive):  Andrew G & Ben  

 Electrophoresis (D5.6 through end of chapter):  Chelsea & Peter 

Wednesday October 9 

 Fluorescence Depolarization (D8):  Ben  

Friday October 11 

 Fluorescence Correlation Spectroscopy (D11): Andrew G & Kyle 

Wednesday October 16 

 Microscopy I  - AFM - (I’ll do F1 up to F1.3 followed by presentation of F2 + F1.4):   Andrew R & Kyle 

Friday October 18 

 Microscopy II – Fluorescence Microscopy (F3): Chelsea & Peter 

Monday October 21 

 Electron Microscopy (H1): Chelsea & Peter 

Wednesday October 23  

Optical Spectroscopy (E1): Andrew R and Kyle 

Final Presentations: 

Friday November 15 

Ben, Andrew R., Chelsea 

Monday November 18 

Kyle, Peter, Andrew G. 



 


